FOR CHALLENGING ENVIRONMENTS | 2023/24
SPECIALLY
DESIGNED
TOUGH FURNITURE -
MEETING COMPLEX
NEEDS WITH FURNITURE
SOLUTIONS
For nearly 30 years now, we have been working

OTHER INFORMATION
Optional Extras  46
How to Order  47
Environmental Policy  48
Please call Customer Service for any help and advice 01588 674 340         3
THE DETAILS THAT MATTER
Every component of our furniture has been carefully selected to provide the strongest, most durable construction, made
safe for use in the most challenging environments – while sticking to our principle of creating as domestic a feel as
possible. The key features of the entire range are highlighted here.
5. Fixings
Where visible, we use high quality tamper
resistant screws.
6. Handles
All handles are bolted through the door
or drawer front with tamper resistant
bolts. Ligature reduction handles are
available for all ranges.
7. Standard hinges
These are double cranked, to give an
exceptional 270 degree opening door.
This means there is no stress point where
leverage will break them.
8. Strip hinges
Heavy Duty strip hinges are available as
standard on our ligature reduction range
of products.
CABINETS
1. Carcase and fascias
Made of hard wearing wipe clean melamine
faced 18mm and 25mm MDF. All corners
and edges are rounded to a user friendly
2mm radius. Cabinets are delivered to you
fully assembled, some large items are in
sections to bolt together.
2. Drawers
Made of sturdy 12mm plywood our
drawer boxes feature heavy duty steel
runners with a 40kg rating. Hardened
steel restraints are standard and prevent
removal of the drawer from the cabinet.
3. Locks
Optional high quality locks. Either key lock
or star key lock are available.
4. Back blocks
Heavy duty back blocks help to keep the
carcase rigid. 8mm backs are screwed
through into the back of fixed shelves for
added strength and reduced ligature risk. 6
1 5
7
3
2
4
4        www.toughfurniture.com
See page 40 for our
full range of desks and
other SEN furniture.
Please call Customer Service for any help and advice 01588 674 340         5
TOUGH ORIGINAL BEDROOM FURNITURE
Bedside Cabinet
H637 x W410 x D437
BC
Bedside Cabinet
with Drawer
H637 x W410 x D422
BCDR
Large Chest of Drawers
H890 x W810 x D525
CD8
Double Wardrobe
with 2 Drawers
H1803 x W810 x D595
WSU

H1000 x W734 x D600
Desk Height: 640
Chair and Table Height Ordering Guide (BS EN 1729)
590
KS1 KS2 KS3 KS4/Post 16
640
710 760
380350 430 460
Secure Computer Desk
SCD
H1273 x W1010 x D600 Desk Height 757
Beech only
Internal dimensions of screen housing:
H444 x W584 x D232
Fixed Computer Workstation
FCWS
H1300 x W1050 x D730 Desk Height 760
Internal dimensions of screen housing:
H444 x W584 x D232
COMPUTER
DESKS
Secure Computer Desk
The secure computer desk is
a flexible computer protection
option for every environment.
Heavy duty construction and
fully lockable the monitor
is protected by our strong
and durable polycarbonate
screen offering long term
value for money on equipment
replacement. To suit 19” monitor.
Fixed Computer Workstation
The Fixed Computer Workstation
offers the best polycarbonate
protection for computer
equipment.
Heavy duty construction and
fully lockable the monitor
is protected by our strong
and durable polycarbonate
screen offering long term
value for money on equipment
replacement. To suit 19” monitor.
Please call Customer Service for any help and advice 01588 674 340         43
Lockable Tray Storage
LTS
H869 x W1060 x D525
Without Trays
LTS-T
H869 x W1060 x D525
With Trays
L Lock
Comes as standard
SK Starkey Lock
Alternative lock option
on request
Wheeled Storage
TSU
H480 x W362 x D448 Without Trays
TSU-T
H480 x W362 x D448 With Trays
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Replacement locks and keys.
RSK